STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13935-amc
15-13983-jkf
15-13982-jkf

15-13909-amc
15-13937-amc

9:30 A.M.

Anthony Reel (Debtor)
Chanon C. Easton (Debtor)
Elizabeth Rogers (Debtor)
Leroy P. Rogers (Debtor)
Roland Vargas (Debtor)
Shamyra C Gunn (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13945-jkf
15-13887-mdc

15-13918-jkf
15-13910-mdc

15-13945-jkf
15-13887-mdc

15-13952-elf
10:00 A.M.

Annalucia Manion (Debtor)
Dana Juliano (Debtor)

Dwan W. A. Niles (Debtor)
Edward Porchea (Debtor)

Geoff P Manion (Debtor)
John Juliano (Debtor)

Michelle Weems (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13947-amc
15-13962-amc
15-13947-amc
15-13922-mdc
15-13977-amc
15-13914-jkf

15-13977-amc

Angela R. Little (Debtor)
Lawrence R. Jones (Debtor)
Robert D. Little (Debtor)

Sesnarine Ramnarine (Debtor)

Susan Richman (Debtor)
Susan M. Shields (Debtor)

Warren Richman (Debtor)

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Alan B. Liss

Alan B. Liss

Alan B. Liss
Alfonso G. Madrid
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Christian A. Dicicco
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Brad J. Sadek
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Brad J. Sadek

Daniel T. Mcgrory
David M. Offen
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/02/2015
06/04/2015
06/04/2015
06/04/2015
06/01/2015
06/02/2015

06/02/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/02/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/02/2015

06/02/2015
06/02/2015
06/02/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/03/2015
06/03/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/03/2015
06/03/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13889-jkf
15-13981-¢lf
15-13880-amc
15-14030-mdc
15-14028-elf

11:00 A.M.

John Herder (Debtor)
Raymond J. Snyder (Debtor)
Rose Tomberlain (Debtor)
Rudolph D. Piccari (Debtor)
Yvonne G. Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13946-mdc
15-13920-mdc
15-13946-mdc
15-13958-mdc
15-13884-mdc
15-14038-¢lf

11:30 A.M.

Barbara M. Harrison (Debtor)
Diane Corso (Debtor)

Francis W. Harrison (Debtor)
Harry C. Brown (Debtor)
Miguel A. Concepcion (Debtor)
Vue Hill-Melement (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13999-mdc
15-13492-amc
15-13901-¢lf
15-13999-mdc
15-14017-jkf
15-13899-mdc
15-13874-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Albert J. Murphy (Debtor)
Aisha Sakyra Spells (Debtor)
Cathern L. Washington (Debtor)
Jacqueline A. Murphy (Debtor)
Jennifer Glover (Debtor)
Bernard J. McFadden (Debtor)
Shanyal Lapri Hayes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13302-mdc
15-13297-amc

15-13205-elf
15-13341-elf

12:30 P.M.

Audrey Boyd (Debtor)
Laura A. Dyer (Debtor)
Matthew A. Dyer (Debtor)
Nichole Smith (Debtor)
Thanh Nguyen (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12618-amc
15-13391-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Kristine Williams (Debtor)
Lisa McCallion (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13035-amc
15-13157-jkf

Arthur Thorp (Debtor)
Norman B. Bell (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Erik B. Jensen

David M. Offen
Harvey Iseman
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Jon M. Adelstein
Kenneth G. Harrison
Jon M. Adelstein
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael A. Latzes
Joseph L Quinn

Timothy Zearfoss
Georgette Miller
Zachary Perlick
Timothy Zearfoss
Michael Seth Schwartz
Zachary Perlick
Mitchell Lee Chambers

David M. Offen
Joshua Louis Thomas
Joshua Louis Thomas
David M. Offen
Zachary Perlick

Zachary Perlick
James J. O'Connell

Zachary Perlick
Rex J. Roldan

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/01/2015
06/04/2015
06/01/2015
06/05/2015
06/05/2015

06/02/2015
06/01/2015
06/02/2015
06/02/2015
06/01/2015
06/05/2015

06/04/2015
05/18/2015
06/01/2015
06/04/2015
06/04/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015

05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/08/2015
05/06/2015
05/11/2015

04/15/2015
05/13/2015

04/30/2015
05/04/2015



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13576-amc Suzanne J. Madonna (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi Date Filed
Thomas A. Madonna (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi Date Filed
833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-13310-sr Nadia M. Gheorghe (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed
Valentin J. Gheorghe (Debtor) Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco Date Filed
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-13381-sr Allain Ernest Hunsiker (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-13382-amc Adrian Chanell Graham (Debtor)  Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-12474-sr Jackson M. Bencito (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed
15-12209-jkf Joan D Tullio (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella Date Filed
15-13382-amc Lamar Terence Graham (Debtor)  Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-12474-sr Raquel Bencito (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish Date Filed
15-13381-sr Tara M Earnest (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
8:45 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-13455-sr Johnnida Casiano (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity Date Filed
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
15-13352-jkf Christine M Butler (Debtor) Represented By: Alfred Abel Date Filed
15-13355-jkf Deborah A Warner (Debtor) Represented By: Alfred Abel Date Filed
15-13491-jkf Julie Ward (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas F. Grady Date Filed
15-14126-mdc Keven T. Sturgeon (Debtor) Represented By: Mark M. Medvesky Date Filed
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
15-14681-amc Carolyn Ann Packert (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-14954-amc Harrison Ross Byck (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen Date Filed
15-14832-elf Bradley Torrence (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion Date Filed
15-14678-mdc Nelly Feliciano (Debtor) Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato Date Filed
15-15060-jkf William Marchese (Debtor) Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion Date Filed

05/20/2015
05/20/2015

05/08/2015
05/08/2015

05/12/2015
05/12/2015
04/09/2015
03/31/2015
05/12/2015
04/09/2015
05/12/2015

05/15/2015

05/12/2015
05/12/2015
05/18/2015
06/11/2015

06/30/2015
07/10/2015
07/06/2015
06/30/2015
07/15/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15014-¢lf
15-14748-¢lf
15-15021-mdc
15-15014-elf
15-14748-elf

10:00 A.M.

Charles Kloepfer (Debtor)
Edwin Encabo Sanchez (Debtor)
Carol L Thrower (Debtor)
Patricia Ann Kloepfer (Debtor)
Susana Acosta Sanchez (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-13882-¢lf
15-14715-mdc
15-14632-jkf
15-14936-sr
15-14939-jkf
15-13924-¢lf
15-15024-¢lf
15-14937-elf
15-13924-¢lf

10:00 A.M.

Clara Hardison (Debtor)
Janice Davis (Debtor)

Lara Cristin Cini (Debtor)
Linda D. Stewart (Debtor)
Ronald V. Ronca (Debtor)
Bogdanna Ursta (Debtor)
Mustapha Abouakil (Debtor)
Noel Then (Debtor)

Yuriy Mazepa (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14669-mdc
15-14897-elf
15-14813-jkf
15-14951-amc
15-14952-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Aiko R Dorr-Dorynek (Debtor)
Jane M Westergon (Debtor)
Jennifer L Jackson (Debtor)
Joanne Torres (Debtor)

Lynda Dee Pilkington (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15029-amc
15-14635-jkf
15-15020-mdc
15-14750-mdc
15-15019-jkf
15-14749-sr

15-14635-jkf
15-15022-jkf

Cheryl A. Harris (Debtor)
Jennifer Gleeson Blue (Debtor)
Joanne M Reiher (Debtor)
Marion L. Romani (Debtor)
Carley M Cuellar (Debtor)
Myung W. Choi (Debtor)

Soon D. Yoon (Debtor)

Stanley Scott Blue (Debtor)
Tina M Ziff (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Anthony A. Frigo
Rochelle N. Bobman
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Anthony A. Frigo
Rochelle N. Bobman

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Maram M Jafar
Bruce Robert Kay
Bruce Robert Kay
Lawrence S. Rubin
Maram M Jafar
Maram M Jafar
Lawrence S. Rubin

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Jonathan Krinick
Michael Adam Cohen
Michael Adam Cohen
Michael Adam Cohen

Jonathan Krinick
Mary Jacqueline Larkin
David H. Lang

David M. Klauder
David H. Lang
Douglas R. Lally
Douglas R. Lally

Mary Jacqueline Larkin
David H. Lang

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/14/2015
07/02/2015
07/14/2015
07/14/2015
07/02/2015

06/01/2015
07/02/2015
06/30/2015
07/09/2015
07/09/2015
06/01/2015
07/14/2015
07/09/2015
06/01/2015

06/30/2015
07/08/2015
07/06/2015
07/10/2015
07/10/2015

07/14/2015
06/30/2015
07/14/2015
07/02/2015
07/14/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015
06/30/2015
07/14/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14664-¢elf
15-15073-jkf
15-14651-elf
15-14663-sr
15-14890-amc
13-12933-amc

12:00 P.M.

Ben Jones (Debtor)

Keith A Heard (Debtor)
Kristina M. Knauss (Debtor)
Portia L Nicholson (Debtor)
Richard D. Liberatore (Debtor)
Tamika Royster (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14728-elf

15-14727-mdc
15-14917-amc
15-14727-mdc

12:00 P.M.

Lisa M. Gambone (Debtor)
Michael C. Gambone (Debtor)
Theresa A. Kim (Debtor)
William M Rhoads (Debtor)
Yong H. Kim (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14391-elf
12:15 P.M.

Neeraj Choudhary (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14557-jkf
1:00 P.M.

Kathryn J Kleber (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14751-elf
15-14615-sr
15-15023-jkf
15-14920-mdc
15-14731-jkf
15-14742-amc

1:00 P.M.

Gordon F. Peterson (Debtor)
Karen Marie Beckham (Debtor)
Kevin Tracey Stahl (Debtor)
Bernard V. Brown (Debtor)
Veronica M Jones (Debtor)
Vitaliy Malanchuk (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14807-mdc
15-14960-elf
15-15070-mdc
15-14780-elf
15-14783-¢elf
15-14988-sr

Kai Kyeyoung Park (Debtor)
Konstanti Tassos (Debtor)
Rachel Yarnall (Debtor)
Patrice Parks (Debtor)
Stephen Paul Bliven (Debtor)
Virginia Belle Abrams (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jeanne Marie Cella
Brad J. Sadek

Robert Neil Braverman
Jeanne Marie Cella
Christian A. Dicicco
Teresa Brady

Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Daniel T. Mcgrory

Joseph L Quinn

David H. Lang

Daniel P. Mudrick
Siana Newman
Thomas L. Lightner
Georgette Miller
Jay G. Ochroch
Tudor Mihai Neagu

Harry Chung

Michael A. Latzes
Kenneth E. West

Erik B. Jensen

Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Carolyn Elaine Johnson

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/30/2015
07/16/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
07/08/2015
04/02/2013

07/02/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015
07/09/2015
07/02/2015

06/22/2015

06/26/2015

07/03/2015
06/30/2015
07/14/2015
07/09/2015
07/02/2015
07/02/2015

07/06/2015
07/10/2015
07/16/2015
07/06/2015
07/06/2015
07/13/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14644-jkf

15-14773-amc
15-14641-mdc
15-14918-amc
15-14642-amc
15-14760-amc

2:00 P.M.

Charles E. Goering (Debtor)
Gordon Sylvester Brown (Debtor)
Kivette A. Ball (Debtor)

Rosanne M. Sharp (Debtor)
Tammy L. Ciliberti (Debtor)
Tracylee L. Mais-Williams (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-15042-sr
15-14992-jkf
15-14965-sr
15-14787-sr
15-14963-sr

2:30 P.M.

Eva Chen (Debtor)

Louise Michelle Brown (Debtor)

Ruby J. Giles (Debtor)

Beverly A. Robinson (Debtor)
Stephanie Masci (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14409-elf
3:00 P.M.

Maryann Minor (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14763-sr
15-14636-¢lf
15-13497-amc
15-14932-¢lf
15-14931-amc
15-13778-amc
15-14621-mdc
15-12402-elf
15-14638-mdc
15-13778-amc

3:00 P.M.

Dolores R. Robinson (Debtor)

Edward F. Zul (Debtor)
John J Fetsko (Debtor)

Karen E Mundy (Debtor)
Marc Anthony Canalichio (Debtor)
Rodney D Banks (Debtor)

Scott L Moore (Debtor)

Shailesh Bhalala (Debtor)
Tammy L. Cambria (Debtor)
Velinda D Banks (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14654-jkf
15-14682-sr
15-14880-mdc
15-15075-jkf
15-14881-elf
15-15036-¢lf

Franklin D. Schultz (Debtor)
John A. Bennett (Debtor)
Leonora J. Hilkene (Debtor)
Linda S. Geraghty (Debtor)
Pamela Fiorillo (Debtor)
Vincenzo Antonio Sidoti (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

William D. Schroeder
Vicki Ann Piontek
William D. Schroeder
Katherine Schreiber
William D. Schroeder
Demetrius J. Parrish

Michael P. Gigliotti
Siana Newman
David M. Offen
Ronald J. Pressley
David M. Offen

David M. Offen

Michael Alan Siddons
Paul H. Young
Lawrence S. Rubin
Timothy P. Walsh
Timothy P. Walsh
Michael P. Gigliotti
Theodore B. Weiss
Alexander Moretsky
Paul H. Young
Michael P. Gigliotti

Joseph L Quinn
David B. Smith
William W. Shimer
Pro Se

William W. Shimer
William W. Shimer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/30/2015
07/03/2015
06/30/2015
07/09/2015
06/30/2015
07/03/2015

07/15/2015
07/13/2015
07/10/2015
07/06/2015
07/10/2015

06/22/2015

07/03/2015
06/30/2015
05/18/2015
07/09/2015
07/09/2015
05/29/2015
06/30/2015
04/07/2015
06/30/2015
05/29/2015

06/30/2015
07/01/2015
07/08/2015
07/16/2015
07/08/2015
07/15/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, August 12, 2015

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-14619-sr
15-14945-mdc
15-13885-amc
15-14623-amc
15-14619-sr
15-14640-¢lf
15-13926-¢lf

4:00 P.M.

Andrea G. Roberts (Debtor)
Fabulous Fitness, Inc. (Debtor)
Kulungongo Joe Ndanu (Debtor)

Mark R. Lease (Debtor)

Raymond H. Roberts (Debtor)

Susan O'Connell (Debtor)
Theresa Wilson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-14799-elf
15-14966-jkf
15-15063-amc
15-14548-mdc
15-15063-amc
15-14407-elf

15-14671-sr
15-14548-mdc

Azhar Jamal (Debtor)
Judith Pineda (Debtor)

Kate K. Rivingston (Debtor)
Lawrence L. Harris (Debtor)

Peter E. Glaze (Debtor)

Shanicqua Shandel Shemae Suber

(Debtor)

Timothy W. Morley (Debtor)
Valerie V. Walker (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn
Thomas Daniel Bielli
Alan B. Liss

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Shevelle Mcpherson

Pro Se
Pro Se
Robert Glenn Williamson
Pro Se
Robert Glenn Williamson
Pro Se

Paul H. Young
Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

06/30/2015
07/09/2015
06/01/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/30/2015
06/01/2015

07/06/2015
07/10/2015
07/15/2015
06/26/2015
07/15/2015
06/22/2015

06/30/2015
06/26/2015



